60m tdkkejooks 83,8/8,25

8,63
8,72
8,73
8,79
8,87
8,95
9,04
9,05
9,06
9,09
(10)
9,13
9,17
9,18
9,19
9,25
9,26
9,29
9,34
9,41
9,43
(20)
9,44
9,47
9,47
9,50
9,54
9,55
9,62
9,63
9,68
9,74
(30)
9,79
9,81
9,85
9,86
9,97
9,98
10,04
10,06
10,08
10,11
(40)
10,11
10,38
10,55
10,69
10,71
10,77
10,90
10,93
10,96
11,07
(50)

Martin Paakspuu
Aleksandr Kornev
Heiros-Jaanus Sinimée
Toomas Keskiila

Alari Pennar

Vladislav Guzov

Brain Peters

Kaarel Ernits

Martin Magi

Jurgen Kolk

Ranon Kriisa

Mihkel Leib

Marten Lumet

Andre Vainma

Kaarel Jogi

Mark Leinfeld

Lars Johannes Sissas
Hans-Christian Hausenber
Romet Room

Harry Martdnov

Helger Pikk

Marcus Lauri

Kert Hidsi

Allan KatSmazov
Joosep Kaskema
Martin GristSuk

Kevin Kangur

Artur Kaldma

Taavi Kilki

Konstantin Yavnashan

Jarl Teesalu
Kaarel Juus
Steven Prost
Mihkel Reinkubjas
Karl Kivi

Sander Tensing
Kaupo Saarmann
Nikita SutSkov
Kaarel Raud
Kevin Basov

Tormi Saarniit
Artjom Nikitin
Olimar Leeman
William Madisson
Vladislav PodjatSev
Martin Kokk
Kennet Karema
Valentin Stennikov
Eduard Ulevain
Merten Kibus

27.01.1996 KJK Ldunaldvi
18.02.1995 KJK Juunior
21.11.1996 Tartu SS Kalev
02.02.1995 KJK Vike
24.03.1997 Tartu SS Kalev
28.05.1995 KJK Juunior
11.01.1996 Kuusalu SK
29.04.1997 KJK Saare
03.05.1996 Tartu U. ASK
28.12.1996 KJK Ldunaldvi

28.01.1996 KIK TIPP
27.03.1996 Audentese SK
11.11.1996 Rocca al Mare KSK
29.12.1995 KJK Vike
19.01.1996 Tartu U. ASK
31.01.1995 SK Leksi 44
19.06.1997 KJK Ldunaldvi
18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev
30.03.1997

05.04.1996 SK Fortis

20.05.1996 KJK Ldunalbvi
28.06.1996 SK Fortis
04.08.1996 Rapina SK
21.03.1997 KJK Ldunalbvi
04.06.1996 Tartu U. ASK
10.02.1997 Audentese SK
26.09.1996 KJK Jarvala
02.03.1996 KJK Juunior
28.07.1995 KJK Vike
07.02.1997

10.05.1997 KJK L&unaldvi
23.12.1996 SK Maret-Sport
05.06.1996 Tartu SS Kalev
12.12.1996 KJK Vike
17.11.1997 Tartu U. ASK
13.12.1996 Ré&pina SK
12.01.1996 KJK Vike
27.06.1997 KJK Juunior
04.09.1996 Tartu U. ASK
06.01.1996 VAK Staier

26.04.1997 SK Raesport
14.01.1996 KJK Juunior
22.10.1996 SK Leksi 44
28.01.1997 Kuusalu SK
06.08.1997 KJK Juunior
13.06.1997 SK Leksi 44
03.01.1997 Audentese SK
30.07.1997 KJK Juunior
04.02.1997 SK Leksi 44
25.11.1996

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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v
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ej
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Véru

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Rakvere

Voru

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Véru

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Klaipeda

Voru

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Rakvere

Voru

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Voru

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn

19.03.2011
11.12.2010
22.01.2011
11.12.2010
19.03.2011
11.12.2010
22.01.2011
06.03.2011
22.01.2011
19.03.2011

22.01.2011
13.01.2011
22.01.2011
11.12.2010
22.01.2011
18.12.2010
06.05.2011
19.03.2011
06.03.2011
13.01.2011

03.02.2011
22.01.2011
22.01.2011
22.01.2011
06.03.2011
02.01.2011
16.02.2011
02.01.2011
11.12.2010
06.05.2011

06.05.2011
22.01.2011
19.03.2011
23.02.2011
22.01.2011
22.01.2011
23.02.2011
02.01.2011
14.01.2011
22.01.2011

06.03.2011
06.03.2011
02.04.2011
22.01.2011
02.01.2011
06.03.2011
02.01.2011
22.01.2011
13.01.2011
15.01.2011



